paragraphs A and B of this section and the maximum payment amount described in paragraph C 
of this section.  The above applies only if termination is for reasons other than the fault of the 
Engineer. 

C. TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED: 
All payments under this Contract are not to exceed Ninety-Three Thousand, Six Hundred Twelve 
and 00/100 Dollars  ($93,612.00). 

SECTION VI. SPECIAL PROVISIONS 

The following exhibits are attached to and made part of this agreement: 

1) Exhibit A, Engineer’s Hourly Rates 
2) Exhibit B, Engineer’s Proposal 

In the event of a conflict between the agreement and any Exhibit, the terms of the Agreement will be